Int. B show Wels (B)

Wels, Austria
16 May 1998, Mares 4-6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: PJATAKOVA
Colour:
Owner: Segre

Name: HALIMA
ALIDAARA

Colour:

Owner: Fontanella
Magic Arabians

Name: KUMENA
Colour:
Owner: Sax

Name: LINGG O
KAPAM

Colour:

Owner: Labruyere

Name: SAMIRA
Colour:
Owner: Kithne

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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